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Poultry feed additives

Each 1 Kg contains:

Tribut dry                                                                    
Sodium formate                                                           
Silica                                                                                
Citric acids E330                                                            
Lactic acid  E270                                                                
Malic acid  E296                                                                
Fumaric acid 1a297                                                        
Calcium carbonate up to                                            
         

350.000 mg                                                     
100.000 mg                                                                          
150.000 mg                                                 
100.000 mg                                                         
8.000 mg                                                             
7.000 mg                                                   
11.000 mg                                         
1000 g/1 Kg 

Package: Bag 25 Kg

Dosage

Expiry Date: 2 years from the manufacturing date.

• For Poultry, Turkeys, broilers and Layers:  0,5-1% /T of feed
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Benefits

Storage

• Growth promoter 
• Reduction of inflammatory state caused by bacterial dysbiosis
• Integrity of the intestinal mucosa
• Adjuvant in the prevention of intestinal diseases

• Store in a dry place and avoid direct sunlight
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