

LIFE AVITRIB

FOR ANIMAL CONSUMPTION ONLY



EMAIL ADDRESS:

life@lifeteamsrLit

L.I.F.E.Team srl

Via Ungheria 10 Loc. Revere 46036 Borgo Mantovano (MN) www.nutrizionelife.com





Poultry feed additives

Each 1 Kg contains:

Tribut dry	350.000 mg
Sodium formate	100.000 mg
Silica	150.000 mg
Citric acids E330	100.000 mg
Lactic acid E270	8.000 mg
Malic acid E296	7.000 mg
Fumaric acid 1a297	11.000 mg
Calcium carbonate up to	1000 g/1 Kg

Dosage

• For Poultry, Turkeys, broilers and Layers: 0,5-1% /T of feed

Package: Bag 25 Kg

Expiry Date: 2 years from the manufacturing date.



LIFE AVITRIB

FOR ANIMAL CONSUMPTION ONLY



EMAIL ADDRESS:

life@lifeteamsrl.it

L.I.F.E.Team srl

Via Ungheria 10 Loc. Revere 46036 Borgo Mantovano (MN)

www.nutrizionelife.com

Benefits

- Growth promoter
- Reduction of inflammatory state caused by bacterial dysbiosis
- Integrity of the intestinal mucosa
- Adjuvant in the prevention of intestinal diseases

Storage

• Store in a dry place and avoid direct sunlight